
KISA 4

P5 Osallistumiskerrat Pallo 400 m

Niila Heikkilä 1

Sisu Kinnunen 2 674 4:27

Veeti Niemelä 4 596 2:19

Viljami Niemelä 3 146

Kasper Poukkanen 4 376 2:49

Matias Koponen 1

Eino Ylinen 3 836 2:06

Atte Tapio 2 286 4:20

Miika Aho 1

Jonatan Tainio 3 644 2:33

Nuutti Tapio 3 335 2:16

Jiri Sievola 3 962 2:37

Väinö Ulmanen 2 126

Valto Leppälä 1 248

Julius Lindstedt 1 388 3:20

Samu Kivistö 1 97

Leevi Ulmanen 3 820 2:11

T5 Osallistumiskerrat Pallo 400 m

Vilja Saarinen 4 303 2:50

Hulda Leppälä 3 422 2:13

Matilda Mäki-Mantila 4 334 3:16

Martta Ahonen 4 4:00

Hilda Hyötyläinen 2 354 3:32

Saara Mäenpää 2 199

Anni Vehmasto 1

Aada Soukkio 1 318 3:26

Elle Soukkio 1 310 2:51

Jade Sievola 3 261 3:41

Jasmin Järvinen 4 334 2:27

P7 Osallistumiskerrat Pallo Kuula 800 m

Ville Äijälä 3

Vertti Haili 3

Luukas Hölsä 3 1327 291 3:55

Timi Kivistö 3 843 161 4:41

Juho Ranta 4 842 231 5:15

Roni Pajula 4 1160 298 4:08

Tuukka Aho 1

Veli Kinnunen 1 1921 342 4:07

Matias Tukiainen 2 1326 254 4:11

Jasperi Koponen 1

Tiitus Valkonen 2 1159 229 3:59

Ilmo Jokinen 2

Mauno Ahonen 4 4:54

T7 Osallistumiskerrat Pallo Kuula 800 m

Olga Pusa 3 464 274 4:02

Netta Poukkanen 4 685 237 5:04

Tuuli Järvensivu 2 806 180 4:43

Milla Vehmasto 1

Lempi Nuuttila 1

Olivia Oksanen 1

Linnea Lindstedt 1 627 5:09

Iida Tamminen 3 702 168 5:00

Ella Nikkanen 1

Heta Raudasmaa 1

Veera Romu 3

P9 Osallistumiskerrat Kiekko Pituus 1000 m

Joona Kotanen 4 1194 283 4:47

Väinö Pusa 3 552 214 4:34

Matias Piiparinen 3 844 243 4:02

Roope Jaakkola 4 1044 286

Eetu Taipale 4 1234 287

Kasper Ketola 3 908,0 319,0 4:00

Eero Koivikko 1

Teemu Aarnio 1

Atte Lehtelä 2

Kasper Tauranen 1 1110 262

Topi Tamminen 1

Onni Ylinen 3 297

Ville Äijälä

T9 Osallistumiskerrat Kiekko Pituus 1000 m

Martta Mattila 2 1249 310

Vilja Raivio 3 582 273

Emma Syrjänen 3 471 289 4:22

Venla Länsiluoto 1

Elsi Jokinen 1

Riina Taipale 2

Jenna Minkkinen 2 1019 316 5:22

Emilia Piiparinen 3 259 4:51

Adeliina Uotila 1

P11 Osallistumiskerrat Kiekko Pituus 1000 m

Ville Ylinen 2 890

Onni Kinnunen 1 1440 360 3:59



Lauri Jokinen 1 818 314 4:00

Sakari Tauranen 1 373

Aapo Koivikko 1

Väinö Länsiluoto 1

Eeli Bremer 1

T11 Osallistumiskerrat Kiekko Pituus 1000 m

Ella Kilpinen 3 216

Ilona Sivenius 3 1166 344 4:06

Anni Haimi 3 1029 203 6:16

Saga Pajula 1

Unna Suutari 1 676 296 4:46

Taimi Raivio 3 1039 285 5:03

Sara Sipilä 3 1095 331 4:09

Jenna Tohka 2 211 6:03

Sofia Salminen 4 678 264 4:33

P13 Osallistumiskerrat Korkeus Moukari 1000 m

Juho Kilpinen 3 100 1346 4:54

Kalle Äijälä 4 141 2893 3:44

Topi Mattila 3 120 1486 4:07

Juho Länsiluoto 1

Santeri Piiparinen 2 120 4:29

Joona Taipale 4 125 1673 4:06

Arttu Haimi 3 110 1197 4:26

T13 Osallistumiskerrat Korkeus Moukari  1000 m

Aada-Maria Koivisto 3

Siiri Kotanen 3

Seela Kanerva 3 125 1392 4:36

Annukka Linnainmaa 1 120 1917 4:00

Aino Koivikko 1

Mila Ketola 3 115 1068 4:18

P15

T15 Osallistumiskerrat Korkeus Moukari 1000 m

Anna-Sofia Koivisto 3

Siina Kanerva 2 130 2148 4:17

Iida Rautanen 1

Viivi Taipale 4 120 3285 5:05

M Osallistumiskerrat

Jussi Romu 3

Ville Mattila 1

Seuranmestaruus

P5

Eino Ylinen 1

Leevi Ulmanen 2

Jiri Sievola 3

T5

Hulda Leppälä 1

Jasmin Järvinen 2

Matilda Mäki-Mantila 3

P7

Veli Kinnunen 1

Luukas Hölsä 2

Roni Pajula 3

T7

Tuuli Järvensivu 1

Olga Pusa 2

Netta Poukkanen 3

Iida Tamminen 3

P9

Kasper Ketola 1

Joona Kotanen 2

Matias Piiparinen 3

T9

Jenna Minkkinen 1

Emma Syrjänen 2

P11

Onni Kinnunen 1

Lauri Jokinen 2

T11

Ilona Sivenius 1

Sara Sipilä 2

Taimi Raivio 3

P13

Kalle Äijälä 1

Joona Taipale 2

Topi Mattila 3

T13

Annukka Linnainmaa 1

Seela Kanerva 2

Mila Ketola 3

T15

Siina Kanerva 1

Viivi Taipale 2


